
1 武  田  結  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟県連 4 120.20 62.46 57.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 3

2 3S+3T 8.50 0.72 9.222 1 3 2 1

3 3Lz+2T+2A+SEQ 10.50 0.59 11.091 0 1 1 2

4 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 2

6 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.49 7.311 1 1 1 1

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.53 5.30-2 0 -1 -1 -1

8 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 0 0 1 1

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.39 6.881 0 1 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 1 3 3 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 -1 1 0

57.74 62.46

Composition 3.33 5.675.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.926.00 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.756.25 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75

57.74

2 田名部  飛至也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 2 88.04 40.02 48.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 0.43 6.531 1 1 0 1

2 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 1 -1 -1 -1

3 3T 4.20 -0.42 3.78-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

5 3S 4.30 0.43 4.730 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 1

7 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.22 4.84-1 -1 0 -1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0

9 1Fe e 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 CSSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-2 -2 -1 -1 -3

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 2 2 0

39.83 40.02

Composition 3.33 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.005.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50

48.02

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス男子
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3 道  免  優  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 1 85.78 40.52 45.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -4 -2

3 3S+2A+SEQ 7.60 0.00 7.601 -1 0 0 0

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.37 1.23-4 -1 -2 -2 -3

5 3T+2T 5.50 -0.98 4.52-2 -3 -2 -3 -1

6 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp2V 1.73 -0.17 1.561 -1 0 -2 -2

8 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1

10 2F!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.91 X -0.66 4.25-4 -5 -3 -3 -4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 1

42.09 40.52

Composition 3.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.675.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

45.26

4 松  岡  晃太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 3 76.98 34.33 44.65 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 -1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.38 1.87-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.601 0 0 0 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.051 -1 0 0 0

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.11 5.500 0 -1 -1 0

11 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

38.02 34.33

Composition 3.33 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

44.65

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス男子
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5 井  上  聡一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 5 67.32 27.39 41.93 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.28 3.682 1 2 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 1 1

4 2S 1.30 -0.09 1.21-1 0 -1 -1 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 -2

6 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -1 0 -1

8 2Lo+2T F 3.30 X -0.85 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 1 0 1

10 2A 3.63 X -0.88 2.75-2 -3 -2 -4 -3

11 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.061 -2 0 -1 0

30.41 27.39

Composition 3.33 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.174.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

41.93

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス男子
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